This information is collected for the purpose of checking eligibiiity for reimbursement of your expenses under the COST Vademecum rules (article 6.1.b of the GDPR) and, when the meeting fakes place in
COST premises, for safety purposes in compliance with our legal obligations under Belgian law (article 6.1.c of the GDPR). It will be kept for the duration of COST audit obligations as mentioned in the
Action Grant Agreement and in the privacy notice for e-COST. It wen't be transferred to any third party except in case of use for safety purposes where it will be transferred (o the landlord of the premises
and emergency sarvices.

76 Loaiza, Alberto UK
al13650@bristol.ac.uk

7T Lopez Hervas, Sara ES -
sara.lop96@gmail.com \M

78 Machaj, Juraj 5K

juraj.machaj@fel.uniza.sk

79 Martinez, Maria-Teresa ES
mteresa.martinez@cud.upct.es

80 Martinez, Marco ES
marcomartinez@distron.es

81 Martinez Moreno, Eduardo Jose ES
edu_martinez1996@hotmail.com

82 Martinez Del Horno, Miguel ES
miguel.mhorno@uclm.es

83 Mas, Antoni ES
Antoni.Mas@rohde-schwarz.com

84 Mbugua, Allan Wainaina DK
awm@es.aau.dk

a5 Mignardi, Silvia IT
silvia.mignardi@unibo.it




This information is coliected for the purpose of checking eligibility for reimbursement of your expenses under the COST Vademecum rufes (article 6.1.b of the GDPR) and, when the meeting takes place in
COST premises, for safely purposes in compliance with our legal obligations under Belgian law (article 8.1.c of the GDPR). It will be kept for the duration of COST audit obligations as mentioned in the
Action Grant Agreement and in the privacy notice for e-COST. It won't be transferred to any third party except in case of use for safety purpeses where it will be transferred to the landford of the premises

and emergency services.

86 Mlinar, Tomi Sl
tomi.miinar@fe.uni-lj. si

87 Maolina Garcia-Pardo, José Maria ES
fosemaria.molina@upct.es

88 Monfared, Shaghayegh BE
sshakoor@uilb.ac.be
89 Navarro, Andres cO

anavarro@icesi.edu.co

90 Navarro, Monica ES
mornica.navarro@ctic.es

91 Nogueira De Sousa, Marcelo DE
marcelo.nogueira@iu-ilmenau.de

92 Qestges, Claude BE
claude.oestges@uclouvain.be

93 Orozco, Luis ES
fuis.orozco@uclm.es

94 Ozdemir, Kemal TR
mkozdemir@medipol.edu.tr

95 Panagopoulos, Athanasios EL
thpanag@ece.ntua.gr




This information is collectsd for the purpose of checking eligibility for reimbursement of your expenses under the COST Vademecum rules (article 6.1.b of the GDPR) and, when the meeting takes place in
COST premises, for safety purposes in compliance with our legal obligations under Belgian law (article 6.1.c of the GDPR). It will be kept for the duration of COST audit cbligations as mentioned in the
Action Grant Agreement and in the privacy notice for e-COST. It won't be transferred fo any third party except in case of use for safety purposes where it will be transferred to the landiord of the premises
and emergency services.

96 Pascual-Garcia, Juan ES m H\l,
Juan.pascual@upct.es —
97 Pedersen, Gert Frelund DK
gip@es.aau.dk
98 Pedersen, Troels DK
troels@es.aau.dk
A
99 Pejanovic-Djurisic, Milica ME
milica@ac.me
100 Perez-Simbor, Sofia ES
sopresim@iteam.upv.es e
101 Petrini, Valeria IT
valeria. petrini@unibo.it
102 Rajchowski, Piotr PL / /
piorajch@eli.pg.gda.pl w ~ L}\
103 Rames, Andersen P
anderson.ramos@ubi.pt
. ; & ] /]
104 | Reichman, Arie IL A7 [/ /
arier@ruppin.ac.il AT . /s
\\m\ﬂ\ C LU e
105 Reig, Juan ES
Jjreigp@dcom.upv.es . \/
\_..




This information is collected for the purpose of checking eligibility for reimbursement of your expenses under the COST Vademecum rules (articie 6.1.b of the GDPR) and, when the meeling takes place in
COST premises, for safety purposes in compliance with our legal obligations under Belgian law (article €.1.c of the GDPR). it will be kept for the duration of COST audit obligations as mentioned in the
Action Grant Agreement and in the ptivacy notice for e-COST. It won't be fransferred to any third party except in case of use for safety purposes where it will be transferred to the fandlord of the premises

and emergency services.

106 Risteska Stojkoska, Biljana MK
biljanastojkoska@yahoo.com

107 Rodriguez, José-Victor ES
jvictor.rodriguez@upct.es

108 Rouzbehani, Behnam PT
roozbehani@gmail.com

109 Ruiz Bogué, Silvia ES
silvia.ruiz@upc.edu

110 Rumney, Moray UK
Moray_Rumney@keysight.com

b [ Salous, Sana UK
sana.salous@durham.ac.uk

112 Samouylov, Konstantin RU
ksam@sci.pfu.edu.ru

113 Sarolic, Antanio HR
antonio.sarolic@fesb.hr

114 Sarrazin, Julien FR
julien.sarrazin@upme.fr

115 Sayrafian, Kamran us
kamran.sayrafian@nist.gov
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This information is collected for the purpose of checking eligibility for reimbursement of your expenses under the COST Vademecum rules (article 6.1.b of the GDPR) and, when the meeting takes place in
COST premises, for safety purposes in compliance with our legal obligations under Belgian law (article 6.1.c of the GDPR). It will be kept for the duration of COST audit obligations as mentioned in the
Action Grant Agreement and in the privacy notice for e-COST. It won't be transferred lo any third party except in case of use for safety purposes where it will be fransferred to the landiord of the premises
and emergency services.

116 Sharma, Shree Krishna LU
shree.sharma@uni.lu

117 Skrivervik, Anja CH
anja.skriverviki@epfl.ch

118 Sommerkorn, Gerd DE
som@tu-ilmenau.de

119 Strom, Erik SE
erik.strom@chalmers.se

120 Svirskas, Kestutis LT
kestutis.svirskas@ff. vu it

121 Sykora, Jan cZ
Jan.sykora@fel.cvut.cz

122 Thoma, Reiner DE
reiner.thomae@tu-ilmenau.de

123 Turbic, Kenan PT
kenan.turbic@tecnico.ulisboa.pt

124 Ulmschneider, Markus DE
markus.ulmschneider@dlr.de

125 Unterhuber, Paul DE
paul.unterhuber@dir.de




This information is collected for the purpose of checking eligibility for reimbursement of your expenses under the COST Vademecum rules (article 6.1.b of the GDPR) and, when the meeling takes place in
COST premises, for safely purposes in compliance with our legal obligations under Belgian law (article 6.1.c of the GDPR). It will be kept for the duration of COST audit obligations as meniioned in the
Action Grant Agreement and in the privacy notice for e-COST. Jt won't be fransferred to any third party except in case of use for safety purposes where it will be transferred to the landiord of the premises

and emergency services.

126 Vandendorpe, Luc BE
luc.vandendorpe@uclouvain.be
127 Velez, Fernando José PT
fiv@ubi.pt
128 Verdone, Roberto T
roberto. verdone@unibo.it
129 Virk, Usman Tahir FI
usman.virk@aalto.fi
130 Vitiello, Lucia IT
Jucia.vitiello@unibo.it ¢ Pl
131 Vaha-Heikkild, Tauno Fli
taunc.vaha-heikkila@vtt.fi
132 Wagen, Jean-Frédéric CH HN
Jean-frederic.wagen@hefr.ch - T N\\\\\,\u
133 Walter, Michael DE
m.walter@dir.de
134 Witrisal, Klaus AT \
witrisal@tugraz.at (N4
135 Xu, Lina IE
lina.xu@ucd.ie
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This information is collected for the purpose of checking eligibility for reimbursement of your expensas under the COST Vademecum rules (article 6.1.b of the GDPR) and, when the meeting fakes place in
COST premises. for safety purposes in compliance with our legal obligations under Belgian law (article 6.1.c of the GDPR). it will be kept for the duration of COST audit obligations as mentioned in the
Action Grant Agreement and in the privacy notice for e-COST, It won't be transferred to any third party except in case of use for safety purposes where it will be transferred to the landlord of the premises

and emergency services.

136 Zemen, Thomas AT

thomas.zemen@ait.ac.at
137 Zentner, Radovan HR

radovan.zentner@fer.hr

— L

138 Zhang, Haibin NL ) . 3 ¥

haibin. zhang@tno.nl \V\\ g ﬁﬂ\w\M\ \ m\; 0?\\“ ?

. ; /

140 Y ,\\
141
142
143

Country Codes: Austria (AT), Belarus (BY), Belgium (BE), Bosnia and Herzegovina (BA), Colombia (CO), Croatia (HR), Cyprus (CY), Czech Republic {CZ), Denmark (DK), Estonia (EE), Finland {FI), France
(FR), Germany (DE), Greece (EL), Hungary (HU), lceland (IS), Ireland (IE), Israel (IL), taly {IT), Lithuania (LT), Luxembourg (LU), Malta (MT), Montenegro (ME), Netherlands (NL), Norway (NO), Poland
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This information is collected for the purpose of checking eligibility for reimbtrsement of your expenses under the COST Vademecum rules (article €.1.b of the GDPR) and, when the meeling takes place in
COST pramises, for safety purpeses in compliance with our legal obligations under Belgian law (article 6.1.c of the GDPR). It will be kept for the duration of COST audit obligations as mentioned in the
Action Grant Agreement and in the privacy notice for e-COST. It won't be transferred fo any third party except in case of use for safety purposes where it will be transferred to the landiord of the premises

and emergency services.

(PL), Portugal (PT), Romania (RO), Russian Federation (RU), Serbia (RS), Slovakia (SK), Slovenia (S1), Spain (ES), Sweden (SE), Switzerland (CH), Turkey (TR), United Kingdom (UK), United States (US),
YR Macedonia (MK),

Meeting Secretary

(Chair or local organiser)
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